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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bourbon County                                      9:55.15   10
     1) #103 Felty, MaKayla 09          2) #100 Boshears, Katie 09
     3) #118 Young, Jocey 09            4) #115 Tamariz, Ximena 10
  2 Highlands                                          10:09.28    8
     1) #216 Broering, Maria 11         2) #227 Meyer, Lindsey 12
     3) #224 Harris, Alyssa 09          4) #213 Bramble, Chloe 09
  3 Scott                                              10:29.43    6
     1) #354 Coleman, Laney 10          2) #358 Hoffman, Brooke 10
     3) #369 Strong, Maddie 07          4) #357 Hasler, Dyllan 09
  4 Franklin County                                    11:20.26    4
     1) #141 Carlee, Kiera 09           2) #145 Gillis, Riley 09
     3) #153 Wilhoite, Abbey 11         4) #150 Valles, Elizabeth 10
  5 Western Hills                                      11:36.17    2
     1) #403 Jones, Sara 10             2) #408 Taylor, Lexi 10
     3) #396 Harrod, Allison 10         4) #397 Harrod, Emily 09
  6 Lexington Catholic                                 12:18.58    1
     1) #287 Adair, Emmy Kay 09         2) #290 Cole, Lainey 10
     3) #291 Hamilton, Kiersten 10      4) #298 Schneider, Maggie 10
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Highlands                                           8:42.00   10
     1) #250 Gray-Torsell, Thomas 09    2) #251 Griffith, Will 10
     3) #263 Uhlenbrock, Grant 11       4) #262 Staab, Donovan 12
  2 Bourbon County                                      8:45.27    8
     1) #135 Sandefur, Jared 11         2) #131 McKinzie, Conner 09
     3) #123 Hess, Tristen 09           4) #137 Tamariz, Kevin 12
  3 Lexington Catholic                                  8:50.05    6
     1) #302 Arms, Logan 12             2) #306 Cervoni, Mark 11
     3) #316 Kern, Chris 08             4) #326 Willcutt, Jon 11
  4 Scott                                               9:04.60    4
     1) #389 Vazquez, Oscar 11          2) #382 Kleier, Korey 12
     3) #387 Riegsecker, Ethan 12       4) #376 Harvey, Josh 11
  5 Harrison County                                     9:23.59    2
     1) #200 Roberts, Jerred 09         2) #192 Duckworth, Wilson 11
     3) #194 Gilkey, Korbin 07          4) #195 Hudgins, Tyler 11
  6 Pendleton County                                    9:38.00    1
     1) #347 Peoples, Samuel 11         2) #338 Baker, Jacob 12
     3) #344 Hornbeck, Mason 11         4) #346 Mains, Cody 10
 -- Western Hills                                           DNF
     1) #411 Downey, Josh 10            2) #416 Howard, Josh 11
     3) #419 Mattox, Lincoln 10         4) #413 Goodpaster, Nathan 09
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  334 Lambert, Anaelle   09 Pendleton County         21.57
Section  2
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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
....Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School

  1 #  228 Muntaner, Adriana  11 Highlands                16.68   10
  2 #  185 Stroub, Abby       11 Harrison County          17.28    8
  3 #  208 Baioni, Karli      12 Highlands                17.64    6
  4 #  111 Ritchie, Rebecca   12 Bourbon County           17.80    4
  5 #  143 Ellis, Laken       10 Franklin County          18.09    2
  6 #  295 Regard, Kate       08 Lexington Catholic       18.54    1
  7 #  405 Mumphrey, Carring  12 Western Hills            19.35
  8 #  289 Burkholder, Ellie  11 Lexington Catholic       20.04
  9 #  105 Hawkins, Emma      10 Bourbon County           20.48
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  427 Wasson, Jett       12 Western Hills            24.70
Section  2
  1 #  135 Sandefur, Jared    11 Bourbon County           17.21   10
  2 #  186 Bean, Alex         09 Harrison County          17.27    8
  3 #  252 Hall, Andra        12 Highlands                17.54    6
  4 #  308 Finley, Andrew     09 Lexington Catholic       17.91    4
  5 #  240 Ahlfeld, Edrin     10 Highlands                19.89    2
  6 #  199 Morris, Thomas     12 Harrison County          20.34    1
  7 #  127 Landrum, Ladamion  10 Bourbon County           20.64
  8 #  304 Bishop, Evan       09 Lexington Catholic       21.23
  9 #  419 Mattox, Lincoln    10 Western Hills            21.50
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  272 Johnson, Ja nia    07 Holmes                   13.36    4
  2 #  237 Thurnauer, Sarah   09 Highlands                13.87
  3 #  300 Smith, Cassidy     08 Lexington Catholic       14.11
  4 #  370 Welch, Cassidy     10 Scott                    14.29
  5 #  329 Cummins, Emma      09 Pendleton County         14.49
  6 #  332 Himes, Addison     07 Pendleton County         14.62
  7 #  175 Berry, Jenna       09 Harrison County          15.58
 -- #  181 Kinney, Danielle   12 Harrison County             FS
Section  2
  1 #  404 Muller, Madelyn    09 Western Hills            12.87   10
  2 #  146 Kennedy, Shavi     09 Franklin County          12.95    8
  3 #  154 Wilson, Bria       07 Franklin County          13.21    6
  4 #  409 Winkfield, Brie    12 Western Hills            13.79    2
  5 #  269 Graham, Kamari     12 Holmes                   13.80    1
  6 #  214 Brewer, Emmie      09 Highlands                13.83
  7 #  102 Cummins, Molly     11 Bourbon County           13.97
  8 #  112 Roberts, Rayna     10 Bourbon County           14.19
 -- #  361 Kallmeyer, Gabby   10 Scott                       FS
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Harrison County High School

Results
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  341 Fuller, Coen       09 Pendleton County         12.30
  2 #  384 Makovore, Nathani  12 Scott                    12.41
  3 #  311 Gallagher, Sean    11 Lexington Catholic       12.65
  4 #  243 Brass, Jacob       11 Highlands                12.85
  5 #  132 Mitchell, Jessie   07 Bourbon County           13.16
  6 #  122 Goebel, Cade       09 Bourbon County           13.19
 -- #  203 Vidoni, Augsto     11 Harrison County             FS
Section  2
  1 #  167 Kennedy, Trivi     12 Franklin County          11.49   10
  2 #  421 Robertson, James   12 Western Hills            11.54    8
  3 #  284 Salaah, Abdul      10 Holmes                   11.72    6
  4 #  205 Wiley, Duncan      12 Harrison County          11.86    4
  5 #  410 Bell, Logan        12 Western Hills            11.93    2
  6 #  315 Henderson, Patric  12 Lexington Catholic       12.01    1
  7 #  173 Tucker, Brice      10 Franklin County          12.18
  8 #  247 Ehrman, Liam       12 Highlands                12.52
 -- #  281 Hoskins, JB        12 Holmes                      FS
Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bourbon County                                      1:49.98   10
     1) #102 Cummins, Molly 11          2) #119 Young, Tori 09
     3) #106 Hernandez, Kylie 08        4) #117 Wilson, Jennifer 09
  2 Highlands                                           1:50.30    8
     1) #225 Hartman, Hannah 12         2) #215 Broering, Faith 09
     3) #228 Muntaner, Adriana 11       4) #214 Brewer, Emmie 09
  3 Western Hills                                       1:50.56    6
     1) #395 Graves, Carson 10          2) #405 Mumphrey, Carrington 12
     3) #407 Robertson, Jayda 12        4) #401 Hogan, Aija 12
  4 Franklin County                                     1:51.08    4
     1) #151 Wallace, Jaydan 10         2) #146 Kennedy, Shavi 09
     3) #154 Wilson, Bria 07            4) #155 Wiser, Justice 11
  5 Lexington Catholic                                  1:52.08    2
     1) #293 Lennon, Katelyn 11         2) #288 Brock, Alexis 11
     3) #297 Rowe, Abbey 10             4) #299 Seitz, Monica 10
  6 Scott                                               1:53.10    1
     1) #361 Kallmeyer, Gabby 10        2) #368 Secrist, Summer 12
     3) #359 Howard, Alyiah 11          4) #356 Hampton, Ashley 11
  7 Holmes                                              1:53.22
     1) #272 Johnson, Ja nia 07         2) #269 Graham, Kamari 12
     3) #276 Whyte, Alyce 11            4) #271 Ingram, Vanity 09
  8 Pendleton County                                    2:11.91
     1) #334 Lambert, Anaelle 09        2) #328 Brewer, Hailey 11
     3) #331 Hanser, Kirsa 10           4) #327 Aulick, Ashton 11
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Harrison County
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Results
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Harrison County                                     1:33.75   10
     1) #205 Wiley, Duncan 12           2) #187 Blanton, Chase 12
     3) #191 Custard, Tashawn 10        4) #201 Sledd, Casey 11
  2 Franklin County                                     1:33.94    8
     1) #161 Farrier, Fre'Do 10         2) #167 Kennedy, Trivi 12
     3) #173 Tucker, Brice 10           4) #157 Boling, Ike 12
  3 Highlands                                           1:35.02    6
     1) #246 Depp, Sawyer 11            2) #265 Welch, Jake 09
     3) #267 Zell, Conner 11            4) #266 Whitaker, Noah 11
  4 Holmes                                              1:35.76    4
     1) #281 Hoskins, JB 12             2) #280 Hill, Curtez 08
     3) #282 Robinson, Kellen 12        4) #284 Salaah, Abdul 10
  5 Lexington Catholic                                  1:35.86    2
     1) #305 Casas-Lopez, Adrian 11     2) #311 Gallagher, Sean 11
     3) #318 Luna-Garcia, Kevin 11      4) #315 Henderson, Patrick 12
  6 Bourbon County                                      1:43.85    1
     1) #132 Mitchell, Jessie 07        2) #127 Landrum, Ladamion 10
     3) #124 Hines, Noah 12             4) #131 McKinzie, Conner 09
  7 Pendleton County                                    1:46.17
     1) #337 Allen, Kameron 10          2) #349 Rogers, Caleb 10
     3) #342 Fuller, Mason 12           4) #352 Tackett, Mac 09
 -- Western Hills                                            DQ         out of zone 2-3
     1) #410 Bell, Logan 12             2) #412 Gonzalez, Carlos 12
     3) #415 Hardy III, Odell 09        4) #416 Howard, Josh 11
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  114 Simpson, Bethany   07 Bourbon County         5:26.90   10
  2 #  234 Schroeder, Maggie  10 Highlands              5:27.32    8
  3 #  115 Tamariz, Ximena    10 Bourbon County         5:29.94    6
  4 #  357 Hasler, Dyllan     09 Scott                  5:34.87    4
  5 #  144 Gillion, Makena    11 Franklin County        5:36.36    2
  6 #  224 Harris, Alyssa     09 Highlands              5:37.28    1
  7 #  391 Bradley, Jett      10 Western Hills          5:50.46
  8 #  392 Campbell, Emma     09 Western Hills          6:03.82
  9 #  354 Coleman, Laney     10 Scott                  6:15.10
 10 #  141 Carlee, Kiera      09 Franklin County        6:15.48
 11 #  287 Adair, Emmy Kay    09 Lexington Catholic     6:46.39
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  388 Sandlin, Will      11 Scott                  4:49.76   10
  2 #  251 Griffith, Will     10 Highlands              4:52.92    8
  3 #  322 Reinhart, John     07 Lexington Catholic     4:54.99    6
  4 #  382 Kleier, Korey      12 Scott                  4:55.42    4
  5 #  137 Tamariz, Kevin     12 Bourbon County         4:58.07    2
  6 #  316 Kern, Chris        08 Lexington Catholic     5:02.27    1
  7 #  347 Peoples, Samuel    11 Pendleton County       5:03.93
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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
....Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run High School

  8 #  169 Lyles, Noah        12 Franklin County        5:04.92
  9 #  262 Staab, Donovan     12 Highlands              5:08.95
 10 #  162 Fern, Leeland      10 Franklin County        5:12.72
 11 #  411 Downey, Josh       10 Western Hills          5:22.28
 12 #  134 Perraut, John      08 Bourbon County         5:27.83
 13 #  338 Baker, Jacob       12 Pendleton County       5:35.95
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Franklin County                                       50.78   10
     1) #154 Wilson, Bria 07            2) #146 Kennedy, Shavi 09
     3) #143 Ellis, Laken 10            4) #142 Combs, Jayde 09
  2 Holmes                                                51.78    8
     1) #272 Johnson, Ja nia 07         2) #269 Graham, Kamari 12
     3) #276 Whyte, Alyce 11            4) #271 Ingram, Vanity 09
  3 Western Hills                                         52.32    6
     1) #401 Hogan, Aija 12             2) #404 Muller, Madelyn 09
     3) #409 Winkfield, Brie 12         4) #407 Robertson, Jayda 12
  4 Bourbon County                                        52.89    4
     1) #102 Cummins, Molly 11          2) #111 Ritchie, Rebecca 12
     3) #112 Roberts, Rayna 10          4) #117 Wilson, Jennifer 09
  5 Scott                                                 53.05    2
     1) #361 Kallmeyer, Gabby 10        2) #368 Secrist, Summer 12
     3) #370 Welch, Cassidy 10          4) #356 Hampton, Ashley 11
  6 Highlands                                             53.48    1
     1) #208 Baioni, Karli 12           2) #214 Brewer, Emmie 09
     3) #225 Hartman, Hannah 12         4) #237 Thurnauer, Sarah 09
  7 Lexington Catholic                                    54.10
     1) #300 Smith, Cassidy 08          2) #297 Rowe, Abbey 10
     3) #293 Lennon, Katelyn 11         4) #288 Brock, Alexis 11
  8 Harrison County                                       56.83
     1) #181 Kinney, Danielle 12        2) #177 Cummins, Taturm 10
     3) #185 Stroub, Abby 11            4) #182 McCauley, Gema 12
  9 Pendleton County                                      56.92
     1) #332 Himes, Addison 07          2) #329 Cummins, Emma 09
     3) #331 Hanser, Kirsa 10           4) #333 Jones, Casey 12
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Holmes                                                44.32   10
     1) #281 Hoskins, JB 12             2) #280 Hill, Curtez 08
     3) #278 Blassingame, Cortez 12     4) #284 Salaah, Abdul 10
  2 Harrison County                                       44.95    8
     1) #187 Blanton, Chase 12          2) #191 Custard, Tashawn 10
     3) #205 Wiley, Duncan 12           4) #193 Florence, Lane 11
  3 Franklin County                                       45.04    6
     1) #167 Kennedy, Trivi 12          2) #161 Farrier, Fre'Do 10
     3) #157 Boling, Ike 12             4) #173 Tucker, Brice 10
  4 Lexington Catholic                                    46.48    4
     1) #310 Gallagher, Ryan 11         2) #311 Gallagher, Sean 11
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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
....Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School

     3) #318 Luna-Garcia, Kevin 11      4) #315 Henderson, Patrick 12
  5 Highlands                                             46.56    2
     1) #267 Zell, Conner 11            2) #252 Hall, Andra 12
     3) #246 Depp, Sawyer 11            4) #243 Brass, Jacob 11
  6 Pendleton County                                      46.61    1
     1) #341 Fuller, Coen 09            2) #346 Mains, Cody 10
     3) #342 Fuller, Mason 12           4) #349 Rogers, Caleb 10
  7 Bourbon County                                        51.39
     1) #122 Goebel, Cade 09            2) #130 Lunsford, Hunter 07
     3) #127 Landrum, Ladamion 10       4) #132 Mitchell, Jessie 07
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  358 Hoffman, Brooke    10 Scott                  1:10.62
  2 #  274 Phillips, Tatiana  12 Holmes                 1:11.22
  3 #  275 Smith, Lanaye      09 Holmes                 1:12.58
Section  2
  1 #  299 Seitz, Monica      10 Lexington Catholic     1:00.48   10
  2 #  119 Young, Tori        09 Bourbon County         1:01.24    8
  3 #  395 Graves, Carson     10 Western Hills          1:02.42    6
  4 #  106 Hernandez, Kylie   08 Bourbon County         1:02.72    4
  5 #  297 Rowe, Abbey        10 Lexington Catholic     1:03.00    2
  6 #  215 Broering, Faith    09 Highlands              1:03.87    1
  7 #  397 Harrod, Emily      09 Western Hills          1:06.05
  8 #  213 Bramble, Chloe     09 Highlands              1:06.07
  9 #  355 Giordano, Anabell  10 Scott                  1:10.03
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  121 Gibbs, Isaiah      12 Bourbon County           59.85
  2 #  131 McKinzie, Conner   09 Bourbon County         1:00.37
Section  2
  1 #  421 Robertson, James   12 Western Hills            49.62   10
  2 #  265 Welch, Jake        09 Highlands                52.51    8
  3 #  318 Luna-Garcia, Kevi  11 Lexington Catholic       53.20    6
  4 #  312 Griese, Spencer    11 Lexington Catholic       54.04    4
  5 #  189 Conner, LaDarius   10 Harrison County          55.63    2
  6 #  200 Roberts, Jerred    09 Harrison County          55.88    1
  7 #  260 Ryan, Jake         12 Highlands                58.34
  8 #  346 Mains, Cody        10 Pendleton County         58.59
  9 #  385 Obanion, Aiden     10 Scott                    59.17
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  238 Workman, Bella     10 Highlands                54.02    1
Section  2
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Harrison County
Harrison County High School

Results
....Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School

  1 #  228 Muntaner, Adriana  11 Highlands                48.07   10
  2 #  143 Ellis, Laken       10 Franklin County          49.39    8
  3 #  114 Simpson, Bethany   07 Bourbon County           49.43    6
  4 #  405 Mumphrey, Carring  12 Western Hills            51.59    4
  5 #  104 Gambill, Ashleigh  07 Bourbon County           51.90    2
  6 #  185 Stroub, Abby       11 Harrison County          54.12
  7 #  295 Regard, Kate       08 Lexington Catholic       55.74
  8 #  331 Hanser, Kirsa      10 Pendleton County         56.68
  9 #  289 Burkholder, Ellie  11 Lexington Catholic       57.81
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  419 Mattox, Lincoln    10 Western Hills            49.85
  2 #  348 Pugh, Keitin       09 Pendleton County         55.66
  3 #  427 Wasson, Jett       12 Western Hills            58.43
Section  2
  1 #  135 Sandefur, Jared    11 Bourbon County           43.24   10
  2 #  186 Bean, Alex         09 Harrison County          43.35    8
  3 #  164 Graves, Taeshawn   12 Franklin County          44.17    6
  4 #  308 Finley, Andrew     09 Lexington Catholic       44.80    4
  5 #  254 James, Sean        12 Highlands                45.99    2
  6 #  240 Ahlfeld, Edrin     10 Highlands                46.96    1
  7 #  127 Landrum, Ladamion  10 Bourbon County           47.34
  8 #  304 Bishop, Evan       09 Lexington Catholic       52.22
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  234 Schroeder, Maggie  10 Highlands              2:24.61   10
  2 #  103 Felty, MaKayla     09 Bourbon County         2:25.47    8
  3 #  216 Broering, Maria    11 Highlands              2:25.68    6
  4 #  118 Young, Jocey       09 Bourbon County         2:32.55    4
  5 #  141 Carlee, Kiera      09 Franklin County        2:43.10    2
  6 #  290 Cole, Lainey       10 Lexington Catholic     2:45.52    1
  7 #  403 Jones, Sara        10 Western Hills          2:48.85
  8 #  396 Harrod, Allison    10 Western Hills          2:49.64
  9 #  298 Schneider, Maggie  10 Lexington Catholic     2:50.01
 10 #  150 Valles, Elizabeth  10 Franklin County        2:52.65
 11 #  367 Schmid, Chloe      09 Scott                  3:00.92
 12 #  360 Kaiser, Makenzy    10 Scott                  3:09.80
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  388 Sandlin, Will      11 Scott                  2:05.20   10
  2 #  251 Griffith, Will     10 Highlands              2:06.96    8
  3 #  250 Gray-Torsell, Tho  09 Highlands              2:07.52    6
  4 #  306 Cervoni, Mark      11 Lexington Catholic     2:12.79    4
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Results
....Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run High School

  5 #  411 Downey, Josh       10 Western Hills          2:13.66    2
  6 #  326 Willcutt, Jon      11 Lexington Catholic     2:13.69    1
  7 #  192 Duckworth, Wilson  11 Harrison County        2:14.41
  8 #  162 Fern, Leeland      10 Franklin County        2:17.50
  9 #  123 Hess, Tristen      09 Bourbon County         2:18.76
 10 #  133 Perraut, Andrew    08 Bourbon County         2:25.24
 11 #  344 Hornbeck, Mason    11 Pendleton County       2:35.09
 12 #  387 Riegsecker, Ethan  12 Scott                  2:40.72
 13 #  345 Jordan, Garrett    09 Pendleton County       2:46.35
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  228 Muntaner, Adriana  11 Highlands                28.64    1
  2 #  332 Himes, Addison     07 Pendleton County         30.02
  3 #  365 Sackett, Kennedi   10 Scott                    31.52
  4 #  181 Kinney, Danielle   12 Harrison County          31.88
  5 #  275 Smith, Lanaye      09 Holmes                   32.60
  6 #  328 Brewer, Hailey     11 Pendleton County         33.01
Section  2
  1 #  404 Muller, Madelyn    09 Western Hills            27.18   10
  2 #  407 Robertson, Jayda   12 Western Hills            27.27    8
  3 #  299 Seitz, Monica      10 Lexington Catholic       27.87    6
  4 #  117 Wilson, Jennifer   09 Bourbon County           28.10    4
  5 #  151 Wallace, Jaydan    10 Franklin County          28.53    2
  6 #  106 Hernandez, Kylie   08 Bourbon County           28.84
  7 #  218 Exterkamp, Ella    11 Highlands                29.16
  8 #  293 Lennon, Katelyn    11 Lexington Catholic       29.17
  9 #  356 Hampton, Ashley    11 Scott                    29.61
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  277 Alsberry, Charles  11 Holmes                   25.46
  2 #  389 Vazquez, Oscar     11 Scott                    26.61
  3 #  132 Mitchell, Jessie   07 Bourbon County           27.13
  4 #  124 Hines, Noah        12 Bourbon County           27.14
  5 #  343 Green, Steven      10 Pendleton County         27.60
Section  2
  1 #  421 Robertson, James   12 Western Hills            22.84   10
  2 #  167 Kennedy, Trivi     12 Franklin County          23.07    8
  3 #  266 Whitaker, Noah     11 Highlands                24.06    6
  4 #  412 Gonzalez, Carlos   12 Western Hills            24.29    4
  5 #  187 Blanton, Chase     12 Harrison County          24.66    2
  6 #  312 Griese, Spencer    11 Lexington Catholic       24.79    1
  7 #  201 Sledd, Casey       11 Harrison County          24.96
  8 #  384 Makovore, Nathani  12 Scott                    25.13
  9 #  315 Henderson, Patric  12 Lexington Catholic       36.90
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Harrison County High School

Results
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  234 Schroeder, Maggie  10 Highlands             11:52.23   10
  2 #  369 Strong, Maddie     07 Scott                 11:58.46    8
  3 #  115 Tamariz, Ximena    10 Bourbon County        12:20.43    6
  4 #  144 Gillion, Makena    11 Franklin County       12:29.56    4
  5 #  114 Simpson, Bethany   07 Bourbon County        12:33.74    2
  6 #  391 Bradley, Jett      10 Western Hills         12:45.83    1
  7 #  235 Smith, Ruby        08 Highlands             12:51.42
 -- #  392 Campbell, Emma     09 Western Hills              DNF
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  423 Staude, Griffin    10 Western Hills         10:22.86   10
  2 #  321 Reinhart, Brian    12 Lexington Catholic    10:43.15    8
  3 #  253 Hopper, Sam        08 Highlands             11:04.12    6
  4 #  302 Arms, Logan        12 Lexington Catholic    11:05.05    4
  5 #  137 Tamariz, Kevin     12 Bourbon County        11:30.81    2
  6 #  255 Jones, Sam         09 Highlands             11:52.35    1
  7 #  347 Peoples, Samuel    11 Pendleton County      12:05.37
  8 #  120 Berry, Nate        08 Bourbon County        12:12.32
  9 #  373 Arnold, Austin     11 Scott                 12:20.72
 10 #  424 Staude, Luke       10 Western Hills         12:21.59
 11 #  376 Harvey, Josh       11 Scott                 12:31.00
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bourbon County                                      4:17.03   10
     1) #103 Felty, MaKayla 09          2) #119 Young, Tori 09
     3) #118 Young, Jocey 09            4) #117 Wilson, Jennifer 09
  2 Highlands                                           4:23.85    8
     1) #215 Broering, Faith 09         2) #216 Broering, Maria 11
     3) #224 Harris, Alyssa 09          4) #239 Zell, Haley 08
  3 Western Hills                                       4:29.43    6
     1) #407 Robertson, Jayda 12        2) #395 Graves, Carson 10
     3) #397 Harrod, Emily 09           4) #405 Mumphrey, Carrington 12
  4 Lexington Catholic                                  4:29.93    4
     1) #293 Lennon, Katelyn 11         2) #297 Rowe, Abbey 10
     3) #292 Jazdzewski, Nina 10        4) #296 Robinson, Bronwyn 10
  5 Scott                                               4:43.61    2
     1) #355 Giordano, Anabella 10      2) #354 Coleman, Laney 10
     3) #358 Hoffman, Brooke 10         4) #370 Welch, Cassidy 10
  6 Pendleton County                                    5:10.60    1
     1) #327 Aulick, Ashton 11          2) #333 Jones, Casey 12
     3) #331 Hanser, Kirsa 10           4) #336 Record, Emma 09
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Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School

=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Harrison County                                     3:40.35   10
     1) #205 Wiley, Duncan 12           2) #199 Morris, Thomas 12
     3) #192 Duckworth, Wilson 11       4) #200 Roberts, Jerred 09
  2 Lexington Catholic                                  3:40.39    8
     1) #318 Luna-Garcia, Kevin 11      2) #306 Cervoni, Mark 11
     3) #305 Casas-Lopez, Adrian 11     4) #312 Griese, Spencer 11
  3 Highlands                                           3:40.41    6
     1) #267 Zell, Conner 11            2) #246 Depp, Sawyer 11
     3) #256 Lacourt, Alex 08           4) #265 Welch, Jake 09
  4 Western Hills                                       3:43.13    4
     1) #412 Gonzalez, Carlos 12        2) #416 Howard, Josh 11
     3) #420 Porter, Bryson 12          4) #421 Robertson, James 12
  5 Scott                                               3:49.99    2
     1) #389 Vazquez, Oscar 11          2) #388 Sandlin, Will 11
     3) #382 Kleier, Korey 12           4) #385 Obanion, Aiden 10
  6 Pendleton County                                    3:55.44    1
     1) #341 Fuller, Coen 09            2) #338 Baker, Jacob 12
     3) #344 Hornbeck, Mason 11         4) #346 Mains, Cody 10
  7 Bourbon County                                      3:56.97
     1) #137 Tamariz, Kevin 12          2) #125 Hunsinger, Chase 12
     3) #121 Gibbs, Isaiah 12           4) #124 Hines, Noah 12
Event 43  Mixed 2x50 Meter Relay Unified

================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Western Hills                                         14.90
     1) #414 Hammond, Morgan 09         2) #421 Robertson, James 12
  2 Bourbon County                                        17.99
     1) #129 Lunsford, Cody 12          2) #130 Lunsford, Hunter 07
  3 Highlands  'E'                                        18.97
     1) #261 Shickler, Jacob 10         2) #233 Rath, Hannah 12
  4 Pendleton County                                      19.40
     1) #339 Bryant, Sam 10             2) #350 Schry, Parker 10
  5 Highlands  'B'                                       x19.61
     1) #249 Fahlbusch, Josh 11         2) #226 McKiernan, Nikki 11
  6 Highlands                                            x20.76
     1) #210 Barrett, Annele 11         2) #211 Barth, Zoie 12
  7 Highlands  'D'                                       x21.61
     1) #223 Gutierrez, Matteo 09       2) #229 Neubauer, Mia 12
  8 Highlands  'C'                                       x23.48
     1) #222 Gonzalez, Kaitlyn 11       2) #232 Poynter, Megan 12
Event 44  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Unified

================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Highlands                                           1:22.32
     1) #211 Barth, Zoie 12             2) #210 Barrett, Annele 11
     3) #226 McKiernan, Nikki 11        4) #249 Fahlbusch, Josh 11
  2 Highlands  'B'                                     x1:24.44
     1) #229 Neubauer, Mia 12           2) #223 Gutierrez, Matteo 09
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....Event 44  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Unified

     3) #233 Rath, Hannah 12            4) #261 Shickler, Jacob 10
Event 45  Mixed 2x200 Meter Relay Unified

================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Western Hills                                         59.32  Medical Sub for Bell
     1) #414 Hammond, Morgan 09         2) #429 Withers, Dillon 10
     3) #410 Bell, Logan 12             4)
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Highlands                  128        2) Bourbon County            119
    3) Western Hills               77        4) Franklin County            63
    5) Lexington Catholic          54        6) Holmes                     43
    7) Scott                       39        8) Harrison County            26
    9) Pendleton County             9
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Highlands                  118.50     2) Lexington Catholic         94
    3) Harrison County             83        4) Western Hills              75
    5) Scott                       60        6) Franklin County            48
    7) Bourbon County              44.50     8) Holmes                     26
    9) Pendleton County             9


